10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Department Chair - Varied Cap
Utilizatio

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant - Music
Instructor

Instructor

Piano Accompanist/Coach
Piano Accompanist/Coach
Instructor, Special Assignment,

Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Piano Accompanist/Coach
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

Total Wages

$131,100

$104,174

$96,043

$94,174

$92,264

$90,349

$90,005

$89,711

$71,667

$44,059

$32,992

$31,642

$28,621

$20,603

$18,478

$18,213

$11,560



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

LAVC Music

$11,339

$8,843

$6,588

$3,717

$3,048

$2,730

$1,759

$1,565

$978

$809



