	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Chair - Varied Cap Utilizatio	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$131,100
2.	Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$104,174
3.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$96,043
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$94,174
5.	Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$92,264
6.	Instructional Assistant - Music	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$90,349
7.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$90,005
8.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$89,711
9.	Piano Accompanist/Coach	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$71,667
10.	Piano Accompanist/Coach		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$44,059
11.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$32,992
12.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$31,642
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$28,621
14.	Piano Accompanist/Coach		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$20,603
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$18,478
16.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$18,213
17.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$11,560

18.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$11,339
19.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$8,843
20.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$6,588
21.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$3,717
22.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$3,048
23.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$2,730
24.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$1,759
25.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$1,565
26.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$978
27.	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Music	\$809